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CONTRACTORS
PAINTER

MOVER

HVAC

ELECTRICIAN

GENERAL CONTRACTOR

LOCKSMITH

HANDYMAN

ROOFER

PLUMBING

CARPENTER

GARAGE DOOR

KITCHEN

POOLS

CLEANING

WATERPROOFER / UNDERPINNING

FLOORING

APPLIANCES

ASBESTOS TESTING

DEMO
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ARCHITECT

ARBORIST
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PAINTER

647-998-3350

superiorcontracting1@hotmail.com

SUPERIOR CONTRACTING
Guido Velazquez

Interior Residential
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MOVER

416-570-8861

andrew@organizingtoronto.com

http://www.organizingtoronto.com/

ORGANIZING TORONTO
Andrew Neary

ANDRE I  ANGELKOVSK I  |  (4 16)  885-2010  |  ANDRE I@BEACHINVEST ING.COM

tel:(778)392-7430
http://www.organizingtoronto.com/
mailto:andrei@beachinvesting.com


HVAC

416-817-5853

lpiorkowski@llpp.com.co

LLPP HEATING & AIR
Lukasz Piorkowski

647-889-8727

norman.jahromi@gmail.com

NORMAN JAHROMI
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ELECTRICIAN

416-554-1698

hrmelectric@gmail.com

HRM ELECTRIC
Hamid Reza
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GENERAL CONTRACTOR

647-287-9918

Chris700081@hotmail.com

J & HAO HOME DESIGN AND
BUILD LTD.

Chris | Home Renovations

gstoetes@rccwaterproofing.com

RCC
George Stoetes

416-880-8611

peter@Salerno.ca

SALERNO CUSTOM HOMES
Peter DiScola 

All Renovation Types Including Custom

Home Building (West End GTA)
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416-465-6255

Underpinning, Structural Repairs,

Renovations and New Builds
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LOCKSMITH

416-878-9598

REFAEL
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HANDYMAN

416-716-7767

shadym2011@gmail.com

SHADY MISHAIEL
Small Renovations & Repairs
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ROOFER

647-285-9358

markliuyu@hotmail.com

MARK LIU
Replace & Repair
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647-712-9517

nikolavej44@gmail.com

MEGA PLUMBING & DRAINING
SERVICES
Nikola Vejnovic

Renovations & Service Calls

416-300-3276

info@plumbinc.com

PLUMB INC.
John & Mike Kostopoulos

Renovations & Service Calls

PLUMBING
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GARAGE DOOR

416-414-8514

atdoors@yahoo.com

alphatechdoors.amarr.com

ALPHA TECH GARAGE DOORS
Jack Foryszewski

New Installs & Repairs
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KITCHEN

647-287-9918

Chris700081@hotmail.com

J & HAO FINE CABINETRY 
Chris Zhang
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POOLS

905-716-4335

RIO POOLS
Manny

Pool Install & Maintenance

416-605-3269

caleb@Kingsridge.ca

KINGSRIDGE
Caleb

Backyard Overhaul
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CLEANING

416-628-4905

sheri@monacleaning.com

MONA CLEANING
Sheri-Anne Woolley

Houses & Offices
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WATERPROOFER / UNDERPINNING

416-716-3557

dion@rockbottomunderpinning.com

ROCK BOTTOM UNDERPINNING
Dion Goncalves

Underpinning

416-458-6732

ntheodorou@rccwaterproofing.com

RCC
Nick Theodorou

Waterproofing
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FLOORING

416-693-4505

danforth.flooring@yahoo.ca

DANFORTH FLOORING
Paul & Dimitri

Supply & Install: Hardwood, Engineered

Flooring, Vinyl, Laminate, Carpet
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APPLIANCES

647-668-7429

riaz.khan@goemans.com

GOEMANS APPLIANCES
Riaz Khan

Sales

289-828-1767

SHYMON APPLIANCE REPAIR
Shymon

Repairs/Service
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ASBESTOS TESTING

416-901-7527

angelina@thehealthyabode.ca

THE HEALTHY ABODE INC
Angelina & Vince Sampieri

Mold, Lead, Asbestos, Water Testing
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DEMO

647-567-2754

Ontarioasbestosremoval@yahoo.ca

ONTARIO ASBESTOS REMOVAL
Marcello

Asbestos removal
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ARCHITECT

416-473-6956

ab@branderarchitects.com

BRANDER ARCHITECTS
Adam Brander

Multi Family Design
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ARBORIST

416-568-6673

treeprof@gmail.com

TREE PRO
Jamie

Tree removal
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THANK YOU!
I  HOPE THIS  L IST OF TRUSTED CONTRACTORS SERVES

YOU WELL .  THE HOME SELL ING & BUYING PROCESS

CAN BE OVERWHELMING AND I  AM HERE TO HELP

AND SERVE WITH ANY QUESTIONS YOU HAVE !

@BEACHINVESTING

BEACHINVESTING.COM

(416) 885-2010

ANDREI@BEACHINVESTING.COM

@BEACHINVESTING

@BEACHINVESTING

Andrei Angelkovski

CONTACT 

Sales Representative
RE/MAX Ultimate
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